
 

Fall 2018-Spring 2019 
 

   ​[​Parsons Paris Campus - Only​] 
 
 

SUMMER 2018 Dates  
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Start of Summer Session I  Fri. June 1 
End of Summer Session I  Sat. June 23 

● Paris Session 
● Barcelona Session 

● Fri. June 29 - Sat. July 14 
● Mon July 16 - Sat. July 28 

Paris to Florence: Luxury Design Management 
- Luxury Matters  Fri. June 29 - Sat. July 28 

● Paris Session 
● Florence Session 

● Fri. June 29 - Sat. July 14 
● Mon July 16 - Sat. July 28 

Start of Summer Session II  Fri. June 29 
End of Summer Session II  Sat. July 21 
Summer Break – School Closed  Sat. July 21 - Thursday August 16th 

FALL 2018 Dates  
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Orientation Mon. August 20 - Sun.  August 26  
First Day of Class  Mon. August 27  
Last Day to Add a Class Online  2 weeks into the semester - Sept. 9th 
Last Day to Drop a Class  5 weeks into the semester - Sept. 30th 
Fall Break – No Classes -Building Closed  Wed. October 31 - Sun. November 4  
Initial Spring  2018 Registration  Mon. November 5  
Make Up Day for Wed. October 31 Mon. December 10  
Make Up Day for Thur.  Nov. 1 Tues. December 11  
Make Up Day for Fri. Nov. 2 - ​Last Day of Class Wed. December 12  
No Classes-Building Open  Thurs. December 13 . - Fri. December 14  
Winter Break - School Closed  Fri. December 14, 8:00 p.m.- Thur. January 10, 

2019 - 8:00 a.m.  

SPRING 2019 Dates  
(Degree-/Diploma-seeking Programs) 

Orientation  Tue. January 15 - Sun.  January 20  
First Day of Class  Mon. January 21  
Last Day to Add a Class Online  Sun. January 27  
Last Day to Add a Class with Permission  Sun. February 3  
Last Day to Drop a Class  Sun. February 3 
Spring Break  Mon. 18 March -Sun. 24 March  
Initial Fall 2019 Registration  Mon Apr. 1  
Easter Monday - No Classes - Building Closed  Mon. April 22  
Labour Day - La Fête du Travail No Classes 
-Building Closed  Wed. May 1  

cont. 



Make-up for Mon. April 22 -  Mon. May 13 
Make-up for Wed. May 1- ​Last Day of Class Tue. May 14 
Parsons Paris Festival Mon. May 13-Fri. 17 
Commencement Fri. May 17, 2019 
 
 

 
 


